
2024 Apalachee Varsity Track and Field Schedule 
Date Day Meet Location 

2/8/2024 Monday Apalachee Time Trial Apalachee High School 
2/15/2024 Thursday George Walton FAT Meet George Walton Academy- Monroe, 

Georgia 
2/24/2024 Saturday North Oconee All Comers 

Meet 
North Oconee High School- Bogart, 
Georgia 

3/2/2024 Saturday Javianne Oliver Invitational Monroe Areas High School- Monroe 
3/8/2024 Friday Little Caesar’s Friday Night 

Under the SKG Lights 
Seckinger High School-Buford, Georgia 

3/13/2024 Wednesday Region 8 6A JV Region 
Track Meet 

Lanier High School- Sugar Hill, Georgia 

3/14/2024 Thursday George Walton FAT Meet George Walton Academy- Monroe, 
Georgia 

3/19/2024 Tuesday Walnut Grove All Comer’s 
Meet 

Walnut Grove High School-Loganville, 
Georgia 

3/22/2024 Friday Apalachee Middle School 
Invitational 

Apalachee High School 

3/28/2024 Thursday Apalachee Relays Apalachee High School 
4/10/2024 Wednesday Region Tune Up Walnut Grove High School-Loganville, 

Georgia 
4/12/2024 Friday Titan Invitational North Oconee High School- Bogart, 

Georgia 
  8-6A Region Championship  
5/4/2024 Saturday 6A Sectionals Lakewood Stadium-Atlanta, Georgia 
5/9-
11/2024 

Thursday-
Saturday 

GHSA 6A State 
Championship 

Baron Stadium- Rome, Georgia 

 


